
Category First Last Score Award
Senior Walker Starnes 86
Senior Hunter Copeland 89
Senior Tyler Galbreth 89
Senior Josh Salinas 84

348
Junior Garrett Meier 86
Junior Lukas Jackson 86
Junior Wyatt Lewis 86
Junior Clayton Lewis 79

337
Junior Andrew Gresham 75
Senior Jarrod Edwards 78
Senior Jack Grassedanio 73
Junior Matt Grassedanio 50

276
Senior Garrett Collins 79
Senior Colton Arnold 66
Intermediate Caden Arnold 66
Intermediate Mason Leostorgeon 52
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Category First Last Score Award
Adult Trey Baring 96
Adult Anissa Banks 93
Adult Keith Banks 95
Adult Brooks Holzhaulsen 96

380
Adult Jeff Lewis 74
Adult Jeff Jackson 80
Adult Woody Woodard 86
Adult Kevin Meier 82

322
Adult John McNamara 78
Adult Jarvie Arnold 58
Adult Jody Johnson 80
Adult Colby Mulchin 74
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Category First Last Score Award
Junior Garrett Meier 86 JR HOA
Junior Lukas Jackson 86 JR 2nd
Junior Wyatt Lewis 86 JR 3rd
Junior Clayton Lewis 79
Junior Reilly Beckham 72
Junior Matt Grassedanio 50
Junior Culter Funderburg 90

Individual Junior



Category First Last Score Award
Intermediate Austin Porter 86 Inter HOA
Intermediate Andrew Gresham 75 Inter 2nd
Intermediate Caden Arnold 66 Inter 3rd
Intermediate Mason Leostorgeon 52

Individual Intermediate



Category First Last Score Award
Senior Dalton Graff 93 SR HOA
Senior Jake Hamm 93 SR 2nd
Senior Culter Funderburg 90 SR 3rd
Senior Ari Montemayor 90
Senior Tyler Galbreth 89
Senior Hunter Copeland 89
Senior Preston Bowen 87
Senior Walker Starnes 86
Senior Gabrielle Redublo 85
Senior Josh Salinas 84
Senior Garrett Collins 79
Senior Jarrod Edwards 78
Senior Orlando Garza III 74
Senior Jack Grassedanio 73
Senior Colton Arnold 66

Individual Senior



Category First Last Score Award
Adult Trey Baring 96 Adult HOA
Adult Brooks Holzhaulsen 96 Adult 2nd
Adult Keith Banks 95 Adult 3rd
Adult Anissa Banks 93
Adult Ken Finley 87
Adult Woody Woodard 86
Adult Kevin Meier 82
Adult Jeff Jackson 80
Adult Jody Johnson 80
Adult Dylan Burdett 80
Adult Wade Mayfield 79
Adult John McNamara 78
Adult Christian Woodbury 77
Adult Caleb McDonald 75
Adult Jeff Lewis 74
Adult Colby Mulchin 74
Adult Norman Funderburg 68
Adult Orlando Garza Jr 62
Adult Jarvie Arnold 58
Adult Abigail Nightingale 46
Adult Edwin Browning 5

Individual Adult
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